

## Arenac County Road Commission 2023 Overband Crack Fill Fixed Price Bid Tabs

<b>Total Completed Miles</b>	<b>Fahrner Asphalt Sealers</b>	<b>K&amp;B Asphalt Sealcoating</b>	<b>*National Industrials Maintenance</b>	<b>Scodeller Construction</b>	<b>Wolverine Sealcoating</b>
<b>County</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>
Arenac County Road Commission	21.15	21.50	14.65	20.60	19.00
(Fixed Price of \$85,000)					
Iosco County Road Commission	32.24	44.30	29.72	38.91	43.75
(Fixed Price of \$175,000)					
<b>TOTAL COMPLETED MILES BID</b>	<b>53.39</b>	<b>65.80</b>	<b>44.37</b>	<b>59.51</b>	<b>62.75</b>

<b>Arenac County Road Commission</b>	<b>Fahrner Asphalt Sealers</b>	<b>K&amp;B Asphalt Sealcoating</b>	<b>*National Industrials Maintenance</b>	<b>Scodeller Construction</b>	<b>Wolverine Sealcoating</b>
<b>Road Name</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>
Bessinger Road	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.50	2,236.84
Grove Road	1.50	1.50	1.50	1.50	6,710.53
Grove Road		5.50	5.50	5.50	24,605.26
Lentner Road		1.35		1.35	6,039.47
Lincoln Road	3.00	3.00		3.00	13,421.05
Pine River Road	3.00	3.00		3.00	13,421.05
S. Main Street Road	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75	3,355.26
Santiago Road		2.00		2.00	8,947.37
Walker Road	3.00	3.00		3.00	13,421.05
Hale Road	3.00	0.90			13,421.05
Stover Road	2.65		2.65		11,855.26
Wyatt Road	3.75		3.75		16,776.32
<b>TOTAL COMPLETED MILES BID</b>	<b>21.15</b>	<b>21.50</b>	<b>14.65</b>	<b>20.60</b>	<b>134,210.51</b>

<b>Iosco County Road Commission</b>	<b>Fahrner Asphalt Sealers</b>	<b>K&amp;B Asphalt Sealcoating</b>	<b>*National Industrials Maintenance</b>	<b>Scodeller Construction</b>	<b>Wolverine Sealcoating</b>
<b>Road Name</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>	<b>Completed Miles</b>
Rea Road	3.10	3.10		3.10	12,400.00
Loud Drive	1.60	1.60	1.60	1.60	6,400.00
Aulerich Road	1.45	1.45	1.45	1.45	5,800.00
National City Road	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47	5,880.00
Sand Lake Road	2.23	2.23	2.23	2.23	8,920.00
Old Stage Road	3.92	3.92	3.92	3.92	15,680.00
Esmond Road	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	4,000.00
Rollway Road	3.73	3.73		3.73	14,920.00
Chain Lakes Road	2.47	2.47		2.47	9,880.00
South Branch Road	2.03	2.03		2.03	8,120.00
River Road	3.68	3.68		3.68	14,720.00
River Road	5.56	5.56		5.56	22,240.00
Monument Road		6.67	9.50	6.67	26,680.00
Wilber Road		1.01			4,040.00
Monument Road		1.13			4,520.00
Nunn Road		0.73			2,920.00
Prescott Road		2.52			15,920.00
Townline Road					15,840.00
Townline Road					12,200.00
Long Lake Road					19,800.00

Turtle Road					8,040.00
Mill Station Road					13,840.00
Tawas Beach Road					6,920.00
			8.55		
<b>TOTAL COMPLETED MILES BID</b>	<b>32.24</b>	<b>44.30</b>	<b>29.72</b>	<b>38.91</b>	<b>259,680.00</b>

\* National Industrial Maintenance - Bid based on original losco CRC Group not the Addenum #1 Group.